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Session 15B

Num Name
Gym

FloorBirthday Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA
USAG #

Rank

Jimmy Conserva514 2/8/2000
New England

14.700 15.200 13.90015.400 15.60015.000 89.800
1 2 1 7T 1 1 1

1

Jimmy Mitchell513 8/21/2000
New England

14.100 15.600 14.20014.200 15.00014.500 87.600
4T 1 3 5 4 2T 2

2

Bud Daniel504 12/30/1997
Florida

14.200 14.400 14.60014.400 14.70014.700 87.000
3 5 2 1 2 3 3

3

Wyatt Simmons509 7/12/1999
New England

14.400 14.700 14.55014.100 15.00013.800 86.550
2 4 4T 2 10 2T 4

4

Chaney Trout512 1/26/2000
Ozark

14.000 14.300 14.40013.100 14.50014.600 84.900
5 6T 7 4 3 4 5

5

Spencer Lee501 8/2/2000
Florida

13.800 14.300 13.10014.000 13.50014.300 83.000
6 6T 5T 10 5 7 6

6

Austin Hart505 8/23/1998
Florida

12.900 14.100 13.60014.100 14.10014.100 82.900
11 7 4T 8 7T 5T 7

7

Alex Jones506 11/5/1999
Georgia

13.300 14.900 14.00013.000 14.10013.500 82.800
9 3 8 6 11 5T 8

8

Montana Combs503 10/16/1995
Florida

13.700 13.000 13.90013.600 13.70014.200 82.100
7 9T 6T 7T 6 6 9

9

Tommy Cossingham515 8/20/2000
New England

13.400 13.200 13.20014.000 12.30014.100 80.200
8T 8 5T 9T 7T 10 10

10

Grayton Ward502 5/24/1999
Florida

14.100 12.000 12.80013.600 12.70013.900 79.100
4T 11 6T 12 9 9T 11

11

Chris Milne508 11/23/1999
New England

13.400 13.000 14.50012.100 12.20013.300 78.500
8T 9T 9 3 13 11 12

12

James Bessant510 1/13/1998
Lake Erie

12.500 12.200 13.20010.900 12.70014.000 75.500
12 10 10 9T 8 9T 13

13

Joshua Lewis511 10/26/1998
Ozark

13.000 10.500 12.9009.000 12.90013.400 71.700
10 12 11 11 12 8 14

14


